
January

February
March

April

May
June

POST-EVENT 
REPORT

WednesdayTuesdaySunday Monday Thursday Friday Saturday

2015 CHA HCV Workshop Schedule

Q2 INVITATIONS MAILED 
TO HOUSEHOLDS, 

EMAIL BLAST, SOCIAL 
MEDIA POSTS

Q1 LETTERS AND 
SIGNAGE REQUESTS 

SENT TO PRINTER

Q2 SPEAKERS 
CONFIRMED AND 

EVENT PAGE CREATED

Q3 SPEAKERS 
CONFIRMED AND 

EVENT PAGE CREATED

Q3 INVITATIONS MAILED 
TO HOUSEHOLDS, 

EMAIL BLAST, SOCIAL 
MEDIA POSTS

Q1 SPEAKERS 
CONFIRMED AND 

EVENT PAGE CREATED

Q1 INVITATIONS MAILED 
TO HOUSEHOLDS, EMAIL 

BLAST, SOCIAL MEDIA 
POSTS

POST-EVENT REPORT

INFORM CALL 
CENTER STAFF 

Q2 LETTERS AND 
SIGNAGE REQUESTS 

SENT TO PRINTER

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 2/18

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 3/17-18

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 4/15-16

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 5/12
REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 5/20

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 6/30

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 2/24

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 2/10

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 3/10

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 3/24

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 3/14

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 5/5

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 5/19

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 6/9

TENANT WORKSHOP
DOS+DON’TS OF HCV

HCV TENANT SERVICES
2PM-4PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
DOS+DON’TS OF HCV

HCV TENANT SERVICES
2PM-4PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
DOS+DON’TS OF HCV

HCV TENANT SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC
TENANT WORKSHOP

MOVING 101
HCV OWNER SERVICES

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

OWNER WORKSHOP
INSPECTIONS

HCV INSPECTIONS DEPT
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
INSPECTIONS

HCV INSPECTIONS DEPT
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
INSPECTIONS

HCV INSPECTIONS DEPT
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
INSPECTIONS

HCV INSPECTIONS DEPT
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
MOVING 101

HCV OWNER SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

Q3 LETTERS AND 
SIGNAGE REQUESTS 

SENT TO PRINTER

INFORM CALL 
CENTER STAFF 

INFORM CALL 
CENTER STAFF 

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 31

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

29 30 31 1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29 30 1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29 30

31 1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29 30



December

October

November

September

August

July

Q4 INVITATIONS MAILED 
TO HOUSEHOLDS, 

EMAIL BLAST, SOCIAL 
MEDIA POSTS

POST-EVENT REPORT

POST-EVENT REPORT POST-EVENT REPORT

WednesdayTuesdaySunday Monday Thursday Friday Saturday

2015 CHA HCV Workshop Schedule

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 7/14-16

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 8/12

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 10/14

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 10/29
REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 11/3-4

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 11/18

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 8/11, 8/13

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 8/18

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 9/29

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 10/27

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 11/10

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 11/17

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 12/8

TENANT WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

FIC

REMINDER EMAILS 
AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

POSTS: 8/19

TENANT WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
FIC

TENANT WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
FIC

OWNER WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906
OWNER WORKSHOP

PEST CONTROL
ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
PEST CONTROL

ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES
2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM

CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
CHA CENTRAL RM 906
OWNER WORKSHOP

TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
CHA CENTRAL RM 906

OWNER WORKSHOP
TBD
TBD

2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM
CHA CENTRAL RM 906

Q4 LETTERS AND 
SIGNAGE REQUESTS 

SENT TO PRINTER

INFORM CALL 
CENTER STAFF 

Q4 SPEAKERS 
CONFIRMED AND 

EVENT PAGE CREATED

POST-EVENT REPORT AND FULL-YEAR REPORT

30 31

29

31

31

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29 30

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

29 30

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29 30 1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 29 30

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 31 1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27


