2015 CHA HCV Workshop Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday 4 5 11 12 QI SPEAKER CONFIRMED A EVENT PAGE CRI 18 19 26 1 2 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/10 8 9 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS 12PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24 15 16 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24 22 23 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS	AND EATED 20 INFORM CALICENTER STAF 27 Q1 INVITATIONS MAINT TO HOUSEHOLDS, EMBLAST, SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS IAILS IEDIA 10 REMINDER EMAINT POSTS: 2/18 AND SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS: 2/18 AND SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS: 2/18 IEDIA 10 POSTS: 2/18 TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HCV HCV TENANT SERVICE 2PM-4PM FIC 10 POSTS IAILS IEDIA 10 DEPT PM 1906 IAILS IEDIA 10 DEPT PM 1906	29 Anil	SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER 23 30 6 13	Saturday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28
11 12 Q1 SPEAKER CONFIRMED A EVENT PAGE CRI 18 19 26 2 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/10 8 9 OWNER MORKSH INSPECTIONS HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	INFORM CALICENTER STAF 27 QI INVITATIONS MAINTO HOUSEHOLDS, EMBLAST, SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS IAILS IEDIA REMINDER EMANAMA REMINDER EMANAMA AND SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS: 2/18 TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HOV HCV TENANT SERVICE 2PM-4PM FIC AILS IEDIA O HOP 1906 IAILS IEDIA O HOP 1907 III III III III III III III III III I	7 8 14 15 21 22 F 25 All 12 18 12 4 5 18 19 25 26 4 5	Q1 LETTERS AND 6 SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER 2 30 6 13 20	10 17 24 31 7 14
11 12 Q1 SPEAKER CONFIRMED A EVENT PAGE CRI 18 19 26 2 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/10 8 9 OWNER MORKSH INSPECTIONS 1 OWNER OF MORKSH INSPECTIONS 2 PM-4 PM, 6 PM-81 CHA CENTRAL RM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	INFORM CALICENTER STAF 27 QI INVITATIONS MAINTO HOUSEHOLDS, EMBLAST, SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS IAILS IEDIA REMINDER EMANAMA REMINDER EMANAMA AND SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS: 2/18 TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HOV HCV TENANT SERVICE 2PM-4PM FIC AILS IEDIA O HOP 1906 IAILS IEDIA O HOP 1907 III III III III III III III III III I	14 15 21 22 F 25 29 4 5 11 REMINDER EMAILS	Q1 LETTERS AND 6 SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER 2 30 6 13 20 27	17 24 31 7 14
18	INFORM CALICENTER STAF 27 Q1 INVITATIONS MAINTO HOUSEHOLDS, EMBLAST, SOCIAL MEDIPOSTS IAILS IEDIA ORDEPT PM 4906 IAILS IEDIA ORDEPT PM 1906	21 22 25 26 4 5 11 REMINDER EMAILS	SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER 2 23 30 6 13 20 27	24 31 7 14 21
25 26 1 2 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/10 8 9 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	CENTER STAF 27 Q1 INVITATIONS MAINTO HOUSEHOLDS, EMBLAST, SOCIAL MEDPOSTS IAILS IEDIA 0 HOP 10 DEPT PM 4906 AILS IEDIA 100 HOP 24 DEPT PM 1906 IAILS IEDIA 0 HOP 24 DEPT PM 1906 IAILS IEDIA 0 HOP 24 DEPT PM 1906 IAILS IEDIA 0 HOP 3	29 AIL A 4	30 6 2 13 20 3 27	31 7 14 21
2 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/10 8 9 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	TO HOUSEHOLDS, EMBLAST, SOCIAL MEDPOSTS IAILS IEDIA REMINDER EMAINATION OF HOUSEHOLDS OF HOUSEHOLD	4 5 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 18 19 11 REMINDER EMAILS	6 2 13 20 27	7 14 21
AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/10 8 9 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	IAILS IEDIA O REMINDER EMAI AND SOCIAL MED POSTS: 2/18 TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HCV HCV TENANT SERVICE 2PM-4PM FIC HOP 24 DEPT PM 1906 IAILS IEDIA O HOP 5 10 DEPT PM 1906	18 19 25 26 4 5	20 27	21
8 9 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	REMINDER EMAINATION OF THE PM AND SOCIAL MED POSTS: 2/18 TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HCV TENANT SERVICE 2PM-4PM FIC HOP 24 DEPT PM 1906 IAILS IEDIA 0 HOP 5 10 DEPT PM 1906	18 19 25 26 4 5 11 REMINDER EMAILS	20 27	21
15 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 2/24	TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HCV TENANT SERVICE 2PM-4PM FIC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	25 26 4 5 11 REMINDER EMAILS	27	
22 OWNER WORKSH	HOP 24 DEPT PM 1906 IAIIS IEDIA 0 HOP 5 10 DEPT PM 1906	4 5 11 REMINDER EMAILS		28 7
HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM	IAIIS IEDIA 0 HOP S 10 DEPT PM 4 906	1 REMINDER EMAILS	6	7
2 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 3/10	S 10 DEPT PM 4 906			
8 Q2 SPEAKERS 9 OWNER WORKSH CONFIRMED AND EVENT PAGE CREATED CHA CENTRAL RM		POSTS: 3/17-18	Q2 LETTERS AND 3 SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER	14
REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 3/24 TENANT WORKSE DOS+DON'TS OF E HCV TENANT SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I	HOP TENANT WORKSHOP DOS+DON'TS OF HCV TENANT SERVICE PM 2PM-4PM	INFORM CALLES		21
22 23 OWNER WORKSH INSPECTIONS HCV INSPECTIONS 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM	DEPT EMAIL BLAST, SOCIA	20	27	28
29 30	POST-EVENT RE	PORT 2	3	4
POSTS: 3/14	MEDIA AND SOCIAL MED 4 POSTS: 4/15-16	PIA	10	11
12 OWNER WORKSH MOVING 101 HCV OWNER SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM	HCV OWNER SERVICE 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM	MOVING 101 TO	17	18
19 20		22 23	24	25
26 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 5/5	IEDIA	29 30	1	2
REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 5/12 OWNER WORKSH MOVING 101 HCV OWNER SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-81 CHA CENTRAL RM	YICES PM 4 906	6 7	8	9
REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 5/19 TENANT WORKSH MOVING 101 HCV OWNER SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I FIC	AND SOCIAL MED POSTS: 5/20		15	16
17 18 OWNER WORKSH MOVING 101 HCV OWNER SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8I CHA CENTRAL RM	HCV OWNER SERVICE 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM		. 22	23
24 25		27 28	3 29	30
31 1 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 6/9	IEDIA	3 4	5	6
7 8 OWNER WORKSE MOVING 101 HCV OWNER SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8	Q3 SPEAKERS CONFIRMED AND		Q3 LETTERS AND 2 SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER	13
14 15	16 INFORM CALI CENTER STAF	17 18		20
21 22 REMINDER EM AND SOCIAL M POSTS: 6/30	IEDIA TO HOUSEHOLDS,		26	27
POST-EVENT TENANT WORKSH MOVING 101 HCV OWNER SERV 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8. FIC	HOP30 VICES			

2015 CHA HCV Workshop Schedule

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Worlday	- Tuesuay	1	2	rnuay 3	Saturday 4
			POST-EVĒ	NT REPORT	3	
5	6	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 7/14-16	8	9	10	11
12	13	TENANT WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 14 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	TENANT WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 15 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	TENANT WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 16 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	REMINDER EMAIL'S AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 8/11, 8/13	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 8/12	6	7	8
9	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 8/18	OWNER WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 11 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM CHA CENTRAL RM 906		OWNER WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 13 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM CHA CENTRAL RM 906	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 8/19	15
16	17	OWNER WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 18 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM CHA CENTRAL RM 906	2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC TENANT WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	Q4 SPEAKERS 9 CONFIRMED AND EVENT PAGE CREATED	10	Q4 LETTERS AND 1 SIGNAGE REQUESTS SENT TO PRINTER	12
13	14	15		17	18	19
20	21	REMINDER EMAIDS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 9/29	Q4 INVITATIONS MAILED TO HOUSEHOLDS, EMAIL BLAST, SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS	24	25	26
27	28	OWNER WORKSHOP PEST CONTROL 29 ALLIED CLEANING SERVICES 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM CHA CENTRAL RM 906	30	1	2	3
4	POST-EVEN	NT REPORT 6	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 10/14	POST-EVEN	NT REPORT 9	10
11	12	13	TENANT WORKSHOP TBD 14 TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	15	16	17
18	19	REMINDER EMAIDS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 10/27	21	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 10/29	23	24
25	26	OWNER WORKSHOP TBD 27 TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM CHA CENTRAL RM 906	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 11/3-4	TENANT WORKSHOP TBD 29 TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	30	31
1	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 11/10	TENANT WORKSHOP 3 TBD TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM	TENANT WORKSHOP TBD 4 TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM FIC	5	6	7
8	REMINDER EMAIIS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 11/17	OWNER WORKSHOP TBD TBD TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM	11	REMINDER EMAILS AND SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS: 11/18	13	14
15	16	CHA CENTRAL RM 906 OWNER WORKSHOP 17 TBD TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM	TENANT WORKSHOP TBD TBD 2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM	19	20	21
22	23	CHA CENTRAL RM 906	Fic 25	26	27	28
29	30	AND SOCIAL MEDIA	2	3	4	5
6	7	POSTS: 12/8 OWNER WORKSHOP TBD TBD TBD OWNER WORKSHOP	9	10	11	12
13	14 P	2PM-4PM, 6PM-8PM CHA CENTRAL RM 906 15 OST-EVENT RE	PORT AND FUI	L-YEAR REPOR	T 18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		